)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 02:34:15 pm

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2157 General Bill, By J.G. Mattos, M.O. Alexander, P.T. Bradley, T.M. Burriss, Carnell, C.M. Dangerfield, Davenport,
Elliott, E.D. Foxworth, J.C. Hearn, T.T. Mappus, J.T. McElveen, M. McLeod, C.H. Rice, S.V. Shelton, C.C. Wells and D.E.

Winstead

Similar (S 0072)
A Bill to amend Section 12-37-220, as amended, relating to exemptions from ad valorem taxes, so as to extend the
exemption allowed on a motor vehicle owned by a disabled veteran to a leased motor vehicle.

01/13/87
01/13/87
01/13/88
01/14/88
01/19/88
01/20/88
01/20/88

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-74

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-74
Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-325
Read second time HJ-414

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-372

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9

Page 1 of 1



