

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

H 2157 General Bill, By J.G. Mattos, M.O. Alexander, P.T. Bradley, T.M. Burris, Carnell, C.M. Dangerfield, Davenport, Elliott, E.D. Foxworth, J.C. Hearn, T.T. Mappus, J.T. McElveen, M. McLeod, C.H. Rice, S.V. Shelton, C.C. Wells and D.E. Winstead

Similar (S 0072)

A Bill to amend Section 12-37-220, as amended, relating to exemptions from ad valorem taxes, so as to extend the exemption allowed on a motor vehicle owned by a disabled veteran to a leased motor vehicle.

01/13/87	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-74
01/13/87	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-74
01/13/88	House	Committee report: Favorable Ways and Means HJ-325
01/14/88	House	Read second time HJ-414
01/19/88	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-372
01/20/88	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
01/20/88	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9